

W99-27991	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1. 00789 - 00U55 -	00524-00676-00671
(Corporation Name)	MAN 1285.00
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Corporation Name)  4.	(Document #)  PM 2: 05
(Corporation Name)  Walk in Pick up time	(Document #)
Mail out Will wait  Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other  OTHER FILINGS  Annual Report Fictitious Name	Photocopy Certificate of Status  AMENDMENTS 4000030525046 -12/07/9901017020 ****752.50 ****752.50  Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger 400030525046 -12/29/3901027001 REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership
- Flettious Ivanie	Reinstatement Trademark Other  Difference of the control of the co

**Examiner's Initials** 



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 REFERENCE: 530926 11381A AUTHORIZATION: COST LIMIT : \$ PPD ORDER DATE: December 28, 1999 ORDER TIME: 10:35 AM ORDER NO. : 530926-005 CUSTOMER NO: 11381A CUSTOMER: Gregory C. Picken, Esq GARY DYTRYCH & RYAN GARY DYTRYCH & RYAN Suite 402 701 U.s. Highway 1 North Palm Beac, FL 33408 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: 3 GUYS PIZZA I, LTD. EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_ CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Janine Lazzarini EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 8, 1999

GREGORY C. PICKEN, ESQ. GARY DYTRYCH & RYAN, P.A. 701 US HWY 1, STE 402 NORTH PALM BEACH, FL 33408

SUBJECT: 3 GUYS PIZZA I, LTD. Ref. Number: W99000027991



We have received your document for 3 GUYS PIZZA I, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$752.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires that limited partnership certificates include the mailing address in addition to the principal place of business address. Please correct your document accordingly. If the mailing address and principal place of business are one and the same, please be sure this is clearly reflected in your document.

The filing fee is based at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 contributed AND anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners, plus \$35 for the Designation of the Registered Agent, with a minimum of \$87.50 and a maximum of \$1785.00. In the Certificate, you state that the maximum anticipated contribuitions by the limited partners shall be \$300,000.00, therefore, you will pay the maximum filing fee of \$1785.00 (including \$35 for the Registered Agent).

There is a balance due of \$1032.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

TOWOR

Letter Number: 099A00057691

# CERTIFICATE AND AFFIDAVIT OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF 3 GUYS PIZZA I, LTD.

Name of Limited Partnership: The name of the limited partnership is 3 GU PIZZA I, LTD.

Name and Address of Registered Agent: The Registered Agent shall be Gregory C. Picken, Esq.

The address for the Registered Agent shall be as follows:

C/O Gary, Dytrych & Ryan, P.A. 701 U.S. One, Suite 402 North Palm Beach, Florida 33408

#### Name and Business Address of Each General Partner:

GBT ASSOCIATES, INC. C/O DC Holdings, Inc. 9800 South Ocean Blvd. Jensen Beach, FL 34957

### Mailing Address and Principal Place of Business for the Limited Partnership:

GBT ASSOCIATES, INC.

C/O DC Holdings, Inc.

9800 South Ocean Blvd.

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

p940W47224

## Latest Date Upon Which the Limited Partnership is to Dissolve:

December 31, 2010

Amount of Capital Contributions of the Limited Partners: The initial capital contribution of each of the ten limited partners is \$10,000.00 (subject to increase to a total of \$30,000.00, each). Thus, the total capital contributions by the limited partners is a minimum of \$100,000.00 (and a maximum of \$300,000.00, if a proper call is made by the General Partner for such additional monies.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF THIS CERTIFICATE IS MADE AND EXECUTED AS OF THIS 20 DAY OF NOVEMBER, 1999, TO BE EFFECTIVE UPON FILING BY THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE'S OFFICE.

GBT ASSOCIATES, INC., a Florida corporation

BY: Carpentier, President

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

The undersigned herewith accepts the designation as Registered Agent hereunder.

Gregory C. Picken, Esq.

STATE OF FLORIDA ]
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH ]

The foregoing instrument sworn to and subscribed before me this 30 day of November, 1999 by Anthony P. Carpentier, as President of GBT ASSOCIATES, INC., a Florida corporation, on behalf of the corporation, who is personally known to me or who produced Florida Driver's license as identification

\_\_\_\_, who did take an oath.

My commission expires:

[SEAL]

NOTARY PUBLIC

Printed name of Notary:

